


Bay Minette Middle School
Basketball Schedule
2023


November 2 (Thur)         Bayside                  Away        

November 6 (Mon)         Fairhope                Away   

November 9 (Thur)         Foley                       Home     

November 16 (Thur)       Spanish Fort           Away        

November 27 (Mon)       St. Michaels            Home  

November 30 (Thur)       Central Baldwin      Home

December 4 (Mon)          Daphne                    Away      

December 7 (Thur)          Fairhope                  Home     

December 11 (Mon)        Foley                        Away     

January 4 (Thur)               Spanish Fort           Home     

January 8 (Mon)               St. Michaels            Away   

January 11 (Thur)            Central Baldwin      Away     

January 16 (Tue)              Daphne                    Home   

January 18 (Thur)            Bayside                     Home    

January 22-25                  Tournament in Foley       


*** 7th grade girls play 1st half of season ends Dec. 4th --- 7th grade boys play 2nd half of season starts Dec. 7th --- All 7th grade games begin @ 4:30 p.m. (if school has a team)

*** Monday/Tuesday ---- 8th grade boys @ 5:30 p.m. / 8th grade girls @ 6:30 p.m. – 	Thursday --- 8th grade girls @ 5:30 p.m. / 8th grade boys @ 6:30 p.m.








